DISTRICT

ACALANES UNION HIGH
ACALANES UNION HIGH
ACALANES UNION HIGH
ALAMEDA CITY UNIFIED
BELMONT-REDWOOD SHORES
ELEMENTARY
BELMONT-REDWOOD SHORES
ELEMENTARY
BELMONT-REDWOOD SHORES
ELEMENTARY

BURLINGAME ELEMENTARY
BURLINGAME ELEMENTARY

CABRILLO UNIFIED

CASTRO VALLEY UNIFIED

DIXIE ELEMENTARY
DUBLIN UNIFIED
FREMONT UNIFIED
FREMONT UNIFIED
FREMONT UNIFIED
FREMONT UNIFIED
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY
LAS LOMITAS ELEMENTARY
LAS LOMITAS ELEMENTARY
MENLO PARK CITY ELEMENTARY
MILL VALLEY ELEMENTARY
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San Francisco Metro Area “Private Public Schools”

SCHOOL

ACALANES HIGH
CAMPOLINDO HIGH
MIRAMONTE HIGH

BAY FARM ELEMENTARY

CENTRAL ELEMENTARY

CIPRIANI ELEMENTARY

SANDPIPER ELEMENTARY

FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY

KINGS MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY

JENSEN RANCH ELEMENTARY

DIXIE ELEMENTARY

JOHN GREEN ELEMENTARY
FOREST PARK ELEMENTARY
FRED E. WEIBEL ELEMENTARY
JOHN GOMES ELEMENTARY
MISSION SAN JOSE ELEMENTARY
BURTON VALLEY ELEMENTARY
HAPPY VALLEY ELEMENTARY
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY

M. H. STANLEY MIDDLE
SPRINGHILL ELEMENTARY

LA ENTRADA MIDDLE

LAS LOMITAS ELEMENTARY
OAK KNOLL ELEMENTARY

OLD MILL ELEMENTARY

LAFAYETTE
MORAGA
ORINDA
ALAMEDA

BELMONT

BELMONT

REDWOOD
CITY
BURLINGAME
BURLINGAME
HALF MOON
BAY

CASTRO
VALLEY

SAN RAFAEL
DUBLIN
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
MENLO PARK
ATHERTON
MENLO PARK
MILL VALLEY

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

PERCENT
LOW-
INCOME

0.76%
0.25%
0.23%
4.75%

3.13%

2.80%

1.60%

3.69%
4.14%

2.63%

4.00%

2.41%
1.80%
4.94%
3.57%
1.13%
1.68%
1.89%
3.05%
2.41%
2.55%
2.91%
1.98%
3.26%
4.39%
0.75%

PERCENT
WHITE

84%
85%
77%
33%

65%

74%

47%

51%
73%

75%

22%

87%
34%

8%
11%

8%

8%
92%
88%
84%
88%
85%
78%
74%
82%
94%

PERCENT
LY

12%
13%
18%
60%

23%

16%

47%

44%
20%

18%

67%

7%
54%
89%
85%
91%
91%

7%

9%
11%

9%

9%
14%
15%
10%

4%
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PERCENT
BLACK

1%
1%
1%
4%

2%

1%

2%

1%
0%

3%

4%

1%
5%
2%
1%
1%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
2%
1%
3%
3%
0%

PERCENT
HISPANIC

3%
2%
4%
3%

11%

9%

4%

3%
6%

4%

7%

5%
8%
1%
3%
1%
1%
1%
2%
3%
2%
4%
8%
8%
6%
2%



DISTRICT

MILL VALLEY ELEMENTARY
MILL VALLEY ELEMENTARY
MORAGA ELEMENTARY
MORAGA ELEMENTARY
MORAGA ELEMENTARY
MT. DIABLO UNIFIED

MT. DIABLO UNIFIED

MT. DIABLO UNIFIED

NOVATO UNIFIED

OAKLAND UNIFIED

OAKLAND UNIFIED

ORINDA UNION ELEMENTARY
ORINDA UNION ELEMENTARY
ORINDA UNION ELEMENTARY
PIEDMONT CITY UNIFIED
PLEASANTON UNIFIED
PLEASANTON UNIFIED
PLEASANTON UNIFIED
PLEASANTON UNIFIED
PLEASANTON UNIFIED
PLEASANTON UNIFIED
PLEASANTON UNIFIED

ROSS VALLEY ELEMENTARY
SAN CARLOS ELEMENTARY
SAN CARLOS ELEMENTARY
SAN CARLOS ELEMENTARY
SAN CARLOS ELEMENTARY

SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY ELEMENTARY
SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY ELEMENTARY

SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED

Thomas B. Fordham Institute

SCHOOL

PARK ELEMENTARY

TAMALPAIS VALLEY ELEMENTARY
CAMINO PABLO ELEMENTARY
DONALD L. RHEEM ELEMENTARY
JOAQUIN MORAGA INTERMEDIATE
MT. DIABLO ELEMENTARY

VALLE VERDE ELEMENTARY

WALNUT ACRES ELEMENTARY

RANCHO ELEMENTARY
HILLCREST ELEMENTARY
THORNHILL ELEMENTARY

DEL REY ELEMENTARY
ORINDA INTERMEDIATE
WAGNER RANCH ELEMENTARY
PIEDMONT HIGH

DONLON ELEMENTARY
FOOTHILL HIGH

HARVEST PARK MIDDLE
HENRY P. MOHR ELEMENTARY
LYDIKSEN ELEMENTARY
VINTAGE HILLS ELEMENTARY
WALNUT GROVE ELEMENTARY
BROOKSIDE ELEMENTARY
ARUNDEL ELEMENTARY
BRITTAN ACRES ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL MIDDLE

WHITE OAKS ELEMENTARY
BREWER ISLAND ELEMENTARY
FOSTER CITY ELEMENTARY
ALAMO ELEMENTARY
BOLLINGER CANYON ELEMENTARY

CITY

MILL VALLEY
MILL VALLEY
MORAGA
MORAGA
MORAGA
CLAYTON
WALNUT
CREEK
WALNUT
CREEK
NOVATO
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
ORINDA
ORINDA
ORINDA
PIEDMONT
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
SAN ANSELMO
SAN CARLOS
SAN CARLOS
SAN CARLOS
SAN CARLOS
FOSTER CITY
FOSTER CITY
ALAMO

SAN RAMON

STATE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

PERCENT

LOW-
INCOME

1.39%
1.17%
0.30%
1.48%
1.23%
2.61%

1.46%

2.20%

3.84%
0.74%
4.01%
1.05%
0.64%
0.54%
0.38%
2.94%
2.25%
2.69%
1.42%
3.83%
1.72%
1.78%
4.41%
4.20%
4.57%
2.08%
1.08%
3.95%
3.56%
0.59%
2.64%

PERCENT
WHITE

91%
90%
83%
76%
79%
83%

70%

74%

81%
74%
58%
74%
74%
75%
72%
64%
62%
63%
35%
58%
63%
75%
91%
70%
70%
75%
76%
28%
40%
83%
70%

PERCENT
LY

5%
8%
11%
22%
18%
8%

20%

18%

11%
10%
18%
21%
18%
14%
22%
26%
29%
26%
58%
32%
30%
18%

4%
14%
11%

8%
14%
68%
55%
13%
19%

San Francisco 2 of 3

PERCENT
BLACK

0%
0%
3%
0%
0%
2%

2%

1%

1%
12%
15%

1%

1%

7%

2%

3%

1%

2%

2%

2%

2%

1%

1%

2%

3%

3%

2%

1%

2%

1%

4%

PERCENT

HISPANIC

3%
2%
3%
1%
2%
7%

7%

6%

6%
4%
9%
3%
6%
3%
3%
7%
7%
7%
5%
7%
5%
5%
4%
15%
16%
12%
9%
3%
3%
4%
7%



DISTRICT SCHOOL

SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED

WALNUT CREEK ELEMENTARY

Thomas B. Fordham Institute

CALIFORNIA HIGH

CHARLOTTE WOOD MIDDLE
COYOTE CREEK ELEMENTARY
DIABLO VISTA MIDDLE

GOLDEN VIEW ELEMENTARY
GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY
GREENBROOK ELEMENTARY
HIDDEN HILLS ELEMENTARY
JOHN BALDWIN ELEMENTARY
LOS CERROS MIDDLE

MONTAIR ELEMENTARY

MONTE VISTA HIGH
MONTEVIDEO ELEMENTARY
NEIL A. ARMSTRONG ELEMENTARY
RANCHO ROMERO ELEMENTARY
SAN RAMON VALLEY HIGH
STONE VALLEY MIDDLE
SYCAMORE VALLEY ELEMENTARY
TASSAJARA HILLS ELEMENTARY
VISTA GRANDE ELEMENTARY
WALT DISNEY ELEMENTARY

WALNUT HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY

CITY

SAN RAMON
DANVILLE
SAN RAMON
DANVILLE
SAN RAMON
DANVILLE
DANVILLE
SAN RAMON
DANVILLE
DANVILLE
DANVILLE
DANVILLE
SAN RAMON
SAN RAMON
ALAMO
DANVILLE
ALAMO
DANVILLE
DANVILLE
DANVILLE
SAN RAMON

WALNUT
CREEK

STATE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

PERCENT

LOW-
INCOME

2.24%
1.13%
0.14%
2.89%
1.32%
0.30%
0.96%
1.14%
0.38%
1.37%
2.41%
0.57%
2.20%
2.79%
0.75%
0.82%
0.61%
0.64%
1.25%
1.23%
4.29%

4.42%

PERCENT
WHITE

65%
85%
47%
65%
65%
90%
84%
29%
79%
90%
84%
74%
58%
65%
90%
86%
88%
82%
72%
86%
68%

85%

PERCENT | PERCENT
ASIAN BLACK

23% 3%
11% 1%
48% 1%
28% 3%
29% 2%
7% 0%
9% 1%
67% 1%
15% 1%
5% 1%
8% 1%
21% 2%
32% 4%
25% 1%
5% 2%
8% 1%
8% 1%
15% 1%
21% 2%
9% 0%
21% 2%
6% 1%
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PERCENT

HISPANIC

8%
4%
4%
4%
4%
3%
5%
3%
5%
3%
7%
4%
6%
9%
2%
4%
3%
2%
5%
5%
9%

7%



