San Francisco Metro Area "Private Public Schools"

DISTRICT	SCHOOL	СІТҮ	STATE	PERCENT LOW- INCOME	PERCENT WHITE	PERCENT ASIAN	PERCENT BLACK	PERCENT HISPANIC
ACALANES UNION HIGH	ACALANES HIGH	LAFAYETTE	CA	0.76%	84%	12%	1%	3%
ACALANES UNION HIGH	CAMPOLINDO HIGH	MORAGA	CA	0.25%	85%	13%	1%	2%
ACALANES UNION HIGH	MIRAMONTE HIGH	ORINDA	CA	0.23%	77%	18%	1%	4%
ALAMEDA CITY UNIFIED	BAY FARM ELEMENTARY	ALAMEDA	CA	4.75%	33%	60%	4%	3%
BELMONT-REDWOOD SHORES ELEMENTARY	CENTRAL ELEMENTARY	BELMONT	CA	3.13%	65%	23%	2%	11%
BELMONT-REDWOOD SHORES ELEMENTARY	CIPRIANI ELEMENTARY	BELMONT	CA	2.80%	74%	16%	1%	9%
BELMONT-REDWOOD SHORES ELEMENTARY	SANDPIPER ELEMENTARY	REDWOOD CITY	CA	1.60%	47%	47%	2%	4%
BURLINGAME ELEMENTARY	FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY	BURLINGAME	CA	3.69%	51%	44%	1%	3%
BURLINGAME ELEMENTARY	LINCOLN ELEMENTARY	BURLINGAME	CA	4.14%	73%	20%	0%	6%
CABRILLO UNIFIED	KINGS MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY	HALF MOON BAY	CA	2.63%	75%	18%	3%	4%
CASTRO VALLEY UNIFIED	JENSEN RANCH ELEMENTARY	CASTRO VALLEY	CA	4.00%	22%	67%	4%	7%
DIXIE ELEMENTARY	DIXIE ELEMENTARY	SAN RAFAEL	CA	2.41%	87%	7%	1%	5%
DUBLIN UNIFIED	JOHN GREEN ELEMENTARY	DUBLIN	CA	1.80%	34%	54%	5%	8%
FREMONT UNIFIED	FOREST PARK ELEMENTARY	FREMONT	CA	4.94%	8%	89%	2%	1%
FREMONT UNIFIED	FRED E. WEIBEL ELEMENTARY	FREMONT	CA	3.57%	11%	85%	1%	3%
FREMONT UNIFIED	JOHN GOMES ELEMENTARY	FREMONT	CA	1.13%	8%	91%	1%	1%
FREMONT UNIFIED	MISSION SAN JOSE ELEMENTARY	FREMONT	CA	1.68%	8%	91%	0%	1%
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY	BURTON VALLEY ELEMENTARY	LAFAYETTE	CA	1.89%	92%	7%	0%	1%
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY	HAPPY VALLEY ELEMENTARY	LAFAYETTE	CA	3.05%	88%	9%	0%	2%
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY	LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY	LAFAYETTE	CA	2.41%	84%	11%	1%	3%
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY	M. H. STANLEY MIDDLE	LAFAYETTE	CA	2.55%	88%	9%	0%	2%
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY	SPRINGHILL ELEMENTARY	LAFAYETTE	CA	2.91%	85%	9%	2%	4%
LAS LOMITAS ELEMENTARY	LA ENTRADA MIDDLE	MENLO PARK	CA	1.98%	78%	14%	1%	8%
LAS LOMITAS ELEMENTARY	LAS LOMITAS ELEMENTARY	ATHERTON	CA	3.26%	74%	15%	3%	8%
MENLO PARK CITY ELEMENTARY	OAK KNOLL ELEMENTARY	MENLO PARK	CA	4.39%	82%	10%	3%	6%
MILL VALLEY ELEMENTARY	OLD MILL ELEMENTARY	MILL VALLEY	CA	0.75%	94%	4%	0%	2%

DISTRICT	SCHOOL	СІТҮ	STATE	PERCENT LOW- INCOME	PERCENT WHITE	PERCENT ASIAN	PERCENT BLACK	PERCENT HISPANIC
MILL VALLEY ELEMENTARY	PARK ELEMENTARY	MILL VALLEY	CA	1.39%	91%	5%	0%	3%
MILL VALLEY ELEMENTARY	TAMALPAIS VALLEY ELEMENTARY	MILL VALLEY	CA	1.17%	90%	8%	0%	2%
MORAGA ELEMENTARY	CAMINO PABLO ELEMENTARY	MORAGA	CA	0.30%	83%	11%	3%	3%
MORAGA ELEMENTARY	DONALD L. RHEEM ELEMENTARY	MORAGA	CA	1.48%	76%	22%	0%	1%
MORAGA ELEMENTARY	JOAQUIN MORAGA INTERMEDIATE	MORAGA	CA	1.23%	79%	18%	0%	2%
MT. DIABLO UNIFIED	MT. DIABLO ELEMENTARY	CLAYTON	CA	2.61%	83%	8%	2%	7%
MT. DIABLO UNIFIED	VALLE VERDE ELEMENTARY	WALNUT CREEK	CA	1.46%	70%	20%	2%	7%
MT. DIABLO UNIFIED	WALNUT ACRES ELEMENTARY	WALNUT CREEK	CA	2.20%	74%	18%	1%	6%
NOVATO UNIFIED	RANCHO ELEMENTARY	NOVATO	CA	3.84%	81%	11%	1%	6%
OAKLAND UNIFIED	HILLCREST ELEMENTARY	OAKLAND	CA	0.74%	74%	10%	12%	4%
OAKLAND UNIFIED	THORNHILL ELEMENTARY	OAKLAND	CA	4.01%	58%	18%	15%	9%
ORINDA UNION ELEMENTARY	DEL REY ELEMENTARY	ORINDA	CA	1.05%	74%	21%	1%	3%
ORINDA UNION ELEMENTARY	ORINDA INTERMEDIATE	ORINDA	CA	0.64%	74%	18%	1%	6%
ORINDA UNION ELEMENTARY	WAGNER RANCH ELEMENTARY	ORINDA	CA	0.54%	75%	14%	7%	3%
PIEDMONT CITY UNIFIED	PIEDMONT HIGH	PIEDMONT	CA	0.38%	72%	22%	2%	3%
PLEASANTON UNIFIED	DONLON ELEMENTARY	PLEASANTON	CA	2.94%	64%	26%	3%	7%
PLEASANTON UNIFIED	FOOTHILL HIGH	PLEASANTON	CA	2.25%	62%	29%	1%	7%
PLEASANTON UNIFIED	HARVEST PARK MIDDLE	PLEASANTON	CA	2.69%	63%	26%	2%	7%
PLEASANTON UNIFIED	HENRY P. MOHR ELEMENTARY	PLEASANTON	CA	1.42%	35%	58%	2%	5%
PLEASANTON UNIFIED	LYDIKSEN ELEMENTARY	PLEASANTON	CA	3.83%	58%	32%	2%	7%
PLEASANTON UNIFIED	VINTAGE HILLS ELEMENTARY	PLEASANTON	CA	1.72%	63%	30%	2%	5%
PLEASANTON UNIFIED	WALNUT GROVE ELEMENTARY	PLEASANTON	CA	1.78%	75%	18%	1%	5%
ROSS VALLEY ELEMENTARY	BROOKSIDE ELEMENTARY	SAN ANSELMO	CA	4.41%	91%	4%	1%	4%
SAN CARLOS ELEMENTARY	ARUNDEL ELEMENTARY	SAN CARLOS	CA	4.20%	70%	14%	2%	15%
SAN CARLOS ELEMENTARY	BRITTAN ACRES ELEMENTARY	SAN CARLOS	CA	4.57%	70%	11%	3%	16%
SAN CARLOS ELEMENTARY	CENTRAL MIDDLE	SAN CARLOS	CA	2.08%	75%	8%	3%	12%
SAN CARLOS ELEMENTARY	WHITE OAKS ELEMENTARY	SAN CARLOS	CA	1.08%	76%	14%	2%	9%
SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY ELEMENTARY	BREWER ISLAND ELEMENTARY	FOSTER CITY	CA	3.95%	28%	68%	1%	3%
SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY ELEMENTARY	FOSTER CITY ELEMENTARY	FOSTER CITY	CA	3.56%	40%	55%	2%	3%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	ALAMO ELEMENTARY	ALAMO	CA	0.59%	83%	13%	1%	4%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	BOLLINGER CANYON ELEMENTARY	SAN RAMON	CA	2.64%	70%	19%	4%	7%

DISTRICT	SCHOOL	CITY	STATE	PERCENT LOW- INCOME	PERCENT WHITE	PERCENT ASIAN	PERCENT BLACK	PERCENT HISPANIC
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	CALIFORNIA HIGH	SAN RAMON	CA	2.24%	65%	23%	3%	8%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	CHARLOTTE WOOD MIDDLE	DANVILLE	CA	1.13%	85%	11%	1%	4%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	COYOTE CREEK ELEMENTARY	SAN RAMON	CA	0.14%	47%	48%	1%	4%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	DIABLO VISTA MIDDLE	DANVILLE	CA	2.89%	65%	28%	3%	4%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	GOLDEN VIEW ELEMENTARY	SAN RAMON	CA	1.32%	65%	29%	2%	4%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY	DANVILLE	CA	0.30%	90%	7%	0%	3%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	GREENBROOK ELEMENTARY	DANVILLE	CA	0.96%	84%	9%	1%	5%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	HIDDEN HILLS ELEMENTARY	SAN RAMON	CA	1.14%	29%	67%	1%	3%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	JOHN BALDWIN ELEMENTARY	DANVILLE	CA	0.38%	79%	15%	1%	5%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	LOS CERROS MIDDLE	DANVILLE	CA	1.37%	90%	5%	1%	3%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	MONTAIR ELEMENTARY	DANVILLE	CA	2.41%	84%	8%	1%	7%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	MONTE VISTA HIGH	DANVILLE	CA	0.57%	74%	21%	2%	4%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	MONTEVIDEO ELEMENTARY	SAN RAMON	CA	2.20%	58%	32%	4%	6%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	NEIL A. ARMSTRONG ELEMENTARY	SAN RAMON	CA	2.79%	65%	25%	1%	9%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	RANCHO ROMERO ELEMENTARY	ALAMO	CA	0.75%	90%	5%	2%	2%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	SAN RAMON VALLEY HIGH	DANVILLE	CA	0.82%	86%	8%	1%	4%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	STONE VALLEY MIDDLE	ALAMO	CA	0.61%	88%	8%	1%	3%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	SYCAMORE VALLEY ELEMENTARY	DANVILLE	CA	0.64%	82%	15%	1%	2%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	TASSAJARA HILLS ELEMENTARY	DANVILLE	CA	1.25%	72%	21%	2%	5%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	VISTA GRANDE ELEMENTARY	DANVILLE	CA	1.23%	86%	9%	0%	5%
SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	WALT DISNEY ELEMENTARY	SAN RAMON	CA	4.29%	68%	21%	2%	9%
WALNUT CREEK ELEMENTARY	WALNUT HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY	WALNUT CREEK	CA	4.42%	85%	6%	1%	7%